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定位銷用襯套-標準帶肩型

Bushing For Locating Pin-Standard with Flanged Type
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※ u=unitFurther dimensions on repuest

規格尺寸若另有需求，歡迎洽詢
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Order Ex.  訂購範例

D. 
導套長度
內徑尺寸
選擇材質和表面處理

HFB041-�-2-L-�

Length of Bushing
選擇公差or

A B or C

D p6 m6

5

7~10

12~18

Choose Tolerance of Outsize Diameter
選擇外徑公差

22~30

35

+0.020
+0.012
+0.024
+0.015
+0.029
+0.018
+0.035
+0.022
+0.042
+0.026

+0.012
+0.004
+0.015
+0.006
+0.018
+0.007
+0.021
+0.008
+0.025
+0.009

d L R D1壁厚
(N)TOL.

9

11

12

14

14

0.8

0.8

1

1

1

5/6/8/10/12

5/6/8/10/12

5/6/8/10/12/15/16/20

5/6/8/10/12/15/16/20

5/6/8/10/12/15/16/20/25

HFB041-A
HFB041-B
HFB041-C

Type

2

3

4

5

6

1.5

2

2

2.5

2

16

19

22

26

30

2

2

2

2

2

5/6/8/10/12/15/16/20/25

6/8/10/12/15/16/20/25

8/10/12/15/16/20/25/30

10/12/15/16/20/25/30

10/12/15/16/20/25/30

8

10

12

13

15

2

2.5

3

4.5

5

30

35

40

2

3

3

T D

5

7

8

10

10

2.5

2.5

3

3

3

12

15

18

22

25

4

4

4

5

5

26

30

35

5

6

6

10/12/15/16/20/25/30

12/15/16/20/25/30

16/20/25/30/35

16

20

25

5

5

5

+0.008
+0.002

+0.008
+0.002

+0.012
+0.004

+0.012
+0.004

+0.012
+0.004

+0.014
+0.005

+0.014
+0.005

+0.017
+0.006

+0.017
+0.006

+0.017
+0.006

+0.017
+0.006

+0.020
+0.007

+0.020
+0.007

7 Working Days
7個工作日

SUJ2
軸承鋼

SUS440C
不鏽鋼

HFB041-A

HFB041-B

HFB041-C

材質
Material

硬度
Hardness

品名
Type

交貨日
Delivery

表面處理
Surface Treatment

HRC58~

HRC50~55

鍍無電解鎳
Nickel Electroless

-

-

熱處理
Heat Treatment

整體淬火
Hardened


